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Field Name Size Record Position 
From To 

Case Id 10 1 10 
Client Id 10 11 20 
AHCCCS Id 9 21 29 
Last Name 20 30 49 
First Name 20 50 69 
Record Creation Date (YYYYMMDD) 8 70 77 
Days between Current Date and 
Record Creation Date 4 78 81 

Evaluator First Name 10 82 91 
Evaluator Last Name 20 92 111 
Record Creation Info 30 112 141 
Removal of Designation 1 142 142 

 


